04 ROOF TOP PRODUCTS
DukMat™ ColdGrip PVC
Coldstore walkways
DukMat™ ColdGrip
PVC Coldstore walkways
Application
• To provide safe access and walkways in coldstores and
freezer rooms
Key Features
• Open grid format allows liquid to dissipate quickly
• Non-porous composition inhibits the growth of bacteria
and is resistant to acids, alkalines and oils
• Provides permanent slip resistance - DIN 51130;R12
• Cushioned , anti-fatigue material helps boost productivity
• Functional in temperatures from -23oC to +60oC
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-RP-DMC-7.17/01
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
©Fixfast September 2017. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change
product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
ColdGrip with the additional benefit of yellow bands to mark routes and deliniate areas
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Colour
DMAT-C-PVC-600 x 5 600 5 15 7.6
Available as
standard in black,
red and blue.
Other colours
are available on
request.
DMAT-C-PVC-600 x 10 600 10 15 7.6
DMAT-C-PVC-910 x 5 910 5 15 7.6
DMAT-C-PVC-910 x 10 910 10 15 7.6
DMAT-C-PVC-1220 x 5 1220 5 15 7.6
DMAT-C-PVC-1220 x 10 1220 10 15 7.6
Code
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Colour
DMAT-CV-PVC-600 x 10 600 10 15 7.6
Black, with 50mm
of yellow bands
on either side.
DMAT-CV-PVC-910 x 10 910 10 15 7.6
DMAT-CV-PVC-1220 x 10 1220 10 15 7.6
DukMat™ ColdGrip PVC Coldstore walkways
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
BLACK RED BLUE
Black/Yellow
ColdGrip Vis